
Mini Program 
vinter/forår 2026 
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21 - 

28 - 

4 - 

18 - 
25 - 

4 - 
11 - 
13-14 - 
18 -
25 -

Januar 

Februar 

Marts 

Kniv/sav/stearin leg 
Kniv/savne fortsat 
+ forældremøde 18-18.30
Fuglefoder og dyreliv 

Dyreliv 
Vinterferie 
Koder + bål 
Koder fortsat 

Koder 
Kodeløb 
(plan om tur - info følger) 
Natur og spirer 
Natur og spirer (skrald) 
Påskeferie 




